
Friday 14/03/2025 8am/12am
Wednesday 19/03/2025 8am/12am
Wednesday 26/03/2025 8am/12am

Friday 28/03/2025 8am/12am
Saturday 29/03/2025 8am/13pm

Wednesday 02/04/2025 8am/12am
Friday 04/04/2025 8am/12am

Saturday 05/04/2025 8am/13pm
Tuesday 08/04/2025 8am/12am
Thursday 10/04/2025 8am/12am

Friday 11/04/2025 8am/12am
Tuesday 15/04/2025 8am/12am

Wednesday 30/04/2025 8am/12am

Monday 05/05/2025 8am/12am
Wednesday 07/05/2025 8am/12am

Friday 09/05/2025 8am/12am
Tuesday 13/05/2025 8am/12am
Thursday 15/05/2025 8am/12am

Friday 16/05/2025 8am/12am
Monday 19/05/2025 8am/12am

Wednesday 21/05/2025 8am/12am
Friday 23/05/2025 8am/12am

Tuesday 27/05/2025 8am/12am
Thursday 29/05/2025 8am/12am

Wednesday 04/06/2025 8am/12am
Friday 06/06/2025 8am/12am

Clendar may be subject to change

Closing of athletics track

MARCH 2025

APRIL 2025

MAY 2025

JUNE 2025

due to school events
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